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IBD 2017 Top Mutual Funds List Is Out

Which Mutual Funds Beat The S&P BEST
500 Over The Last 1, 3,5 & 10 YearSMUTUAL

A mutual fund exists for virtually any and all your FU N DS
Investment needs in your retirement or other

accounts.The challenge is in choosing the right one for your portfoli
from the more than 8,000 mutual funds available.

The second annudBD Best Mutual Fund Awargskes the task a lot
easier. Every one of them has beaten its benchmark for the past on
three, five and 10 years a feat that fewer than 4% af.S. diversified
stock and U.S. bond funds can claim

Funds considered for awards have at least $100 million in assets al
have been around for at least 10 years

IBD Meetup CharlottesHudgin2895:6702 InvAlbrights Reserved


http://www.investors.com/best-mutual-fund-awards
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Growth (View Full List)

Fund

Benchmark:S&P 500

Parnassus Endeavor
Investor

Champlain Small
Company Adv

Janus Aspen Enterprise
Instl

Parnassus

Janus Enterprise D

7/16/16

Symbol

PARWX

CIPSX

JAAGX

PARNX

JANEX

1-year 3-year

average
total

total
return

return
11.96 8.87
2143 14.10
28.03 959
12.36 956
13.45 Q.26
11.99 9.05

5-year
average
total
return

14.66

18.91

14.69

15.35

17.15

14.82

10-year
average
total
return

6.95

12.23

10.33

9.68

9.65

9.34

Morningstar
category

US Fund Large
Growth

US Fund Small
Growth

US Fund
Mid-Cap Growth

US Fund Large
Growth

US Fund
Mid-Cap Growth

Dallas Investors Forum. © Armchair Investor 2017, Charlotte Hudgir99516702

Closed to

new

investors

No

Yes

No

No

Yes



Large Cap (View Full List)

Fund

Benchmark:S&P 500

Parnassus Endeavor
Investor

Pin Oak Equity

Parnassus

Vanguard PRIMECAP
Core Inv

Boston Partners All
Cap Value Instl

4/1/2017

Symbol

PARWX

POGSX

PARNX

VPCCX

BPAIX

1-year
total
return

11.96

21.43

19.25

13.45

12.35

14.82

3-year
average
total
return

8.87

14.10

10.78

9.26

10.60

9.17

5-year
average
total
return

14.66

18.91

17.00

17.15

16.11

15.96

10-year
average
total
return

6.95

12.23

11.26

9.65

9.24

8.53

Morningstar
category

US Fund Large
Growth

US Fund Large
Blend

US Fund Large
Growth

US Fund Large
Growth

US Fund Large
Value
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Sector (View Full List)

Sector (View Full List)

Fund
1-year
Fund Symbol total
return
Benchmark:<
Benchmark:S&P 500 11.96
Red Oak Tecl
Select Eslcégak Technology ROGSX 24 62
Fidelity Selec Fidelity Select . ches
Semiconduct Semiconductors
Fidelity Select
Fidelity Selec Transportation FSRFX 2590
Transportatic
Columbia Seligman
Comms & Info A e L2
Columbia Sel
Comms & Inf E:Inlich:::don Financial RMBKX 2974
RMB Mendon Financial
RMBKX 2974

Services A

Q_\fﬂﬂl"

3-year
average
total
return

8.87

12.92

23.26

11.19

16.65

20.19

20.19

R_\Iﬂﬁl'

5-year
average
total
return

14.66

18.36

21.98

17.77

16.04

2374

23.74

1 n_[lﬂﬂ F

10-year
average

total
return

6.95

11.49

10.85

10.49

10.41

8.75

8.75

. Closed to
Morningstar
category new
investors
US Fund No
Technology
US Fund No
Technology
US Fund No
Industrials
US Fund No
Technology
U_S Fun_d No
Financial
US Fund
Financial
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International Stock (view Full List)

Fund

Symbol

Benchmark:MSCI EAFE

Thornburg Global

Opportunities |

Matthews Asia

Dividend Investor

Morgan Stanley Inst
Global Franchise |

Oppenheimer Global
Opportunities A

THOIX

MAPIX

MSFAX

OPGIX

Oakmark Global Select

Investor

4/1/2017

OAKWX

1-year
total
return

1.00

4.03

4.13

5.64

10.70

9.93

3-year
average
total
return

-1.60

7.87

254

5.65

6.78

472

5-year
average
total
return

6.53

14.57

7.85

10.25

13.57

13.75

10-year
average
total
return

0.75

7.95

7.60

7.46

7.40

7.39

Morningstar
category

US Fund World
Stock

US Fund
Diversified
Pacific/Asia

US Fund World
Stock

US Fund World
Stock

US Fund World
Stock
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Nasdaq Composite M

Add to List: | MyFirstList | » |
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S & P 500 Index F

S & P 500 Index (0S&P3)

Average Daily Volume 10,617 400

Volume 13139200 +24%

$236272 54 07
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Comparison Chart

M MARKETSMITH'

add symbol | (Ll ‘ _AddaList | fil_ ‘ [12000 to [ 3pr207 (=)

BY INVESTOR'S BUSINESS DAILY
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Comparison Chart Add Symbol \E (Addalist| [fii_ | [ 122002 to [ 3/31/2017 - =y ﬁﬂﬁﬁfﬂﬁﬂm
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Comparison Chart Add Symbol |E ‘ (Addalist [l ‘ | 6302016  to [ 3/31/2017 ™ =y E NQAESJ?OI::(EE;I;NSEQEI’LE

22.08% ONDQC Nasdaqg Composite
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So much GREEN in the MARKET FACTORS table should make you happy!

MARKET FACTORS, COUNTS & RATINGS

Type of DAY for Nasdag | Neither
Major (1%/1%) Accumulation, Distribution or Neither |

Market Direction

Uptrend, Under Pressure, Downtrend, or Attempted Uptrend SRR
Major Major
MAJOR Accumulation / Distribution Momentum Accumulation Distribution
Days Days
20-day count of NASDAQ Major (1%/1%) Accumulation & Distribution days 0 1

IBD Distribution Day Count including ALL Major & Minor D-days.

This count is the larger of S&P500 or Nasdagq distribution count for the last 25 trading day (but only since the
last market Uptrend signal). The IBD Big Picture does not list accumulation days.

Count of Up Days and Down Days Up Days
(10-days on the Nasdaq) 7 1

The Nasdag moved less than 0.2% on 3/16 and 3/24/2017 and thus is not counted in the Up/Down

days count. The count, therefore, does not add up to 10 days.

Leaders Up/Down with High Volume 13

(10-day ratio) '
This indicator looks at leading stocks (high RS) and is, thus, biased to the upside.
Uptrend indicator: 1.5 or higher. Neutral: 1.0 to 1.49. Downtrend: less than 1.0

Market Accumulation/Distribution Ratings Nasdaq B+
"A": heavy accumulation, "B": moderate accumulation, "C": neutral, "D":
o o S&P 500 B
moderate distribution, "E": heavy distribution.
Accumulation = Institutions are BUYING, Distribution = Inst are SELLING DJIA B
Are Major Indexes Above or Below Moving Averages? 50-Day 200-Day
Nasdaq Above Above
"At" is within 1% above or below the moving average. S&P 500 Above Above
NYSE Above Above

DJIA Above Above
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